Working experience and occupation(s) during the past 10 years

1992 - 2002
Healthway Medical Group Pte Ltd
Founding Chairman & Chief Executive Officer

June 2002 - December 2003
BUPA Health Care Singapore Pte Ltd
Chief Operating Officer/ Acting Chief Executive Officer

March 2004 - August 2004
VisionHealthOne Corporation Pte Ltd - Medical Director & Consultant

May 2004 - August 2004
BUPA Asia - Consultant

May 2004 - November 2004
Aspreva Pharmaceuticals Corporation Pte Ltd - Medical Consultant

September 2004 - November 2005
Mount Elizabeth Hospital - Chief Operating Officer

November 2005 - May 2006
Parkway Group Healthcare Pte Ltd - General Manager

May 2006 - November 2006
Eu Yan Sang International Ltd - Group Chief Operating Officer

November 2006 - March 2008
Parkway Group Healthcare Pte Ltd - Senior Vice President International Operations

March 2008 - March 2009
Khazanah Nasional Behad - Healthcare Consultant

September 2008 - September 2009
Mubadala (MHC), Abu Dhabi, UAE - Healthcare Advisor

March 2009 to April 2010
Parkway Group Healthcare Pte Ltd - Executive Vice President

April 2010 to Present
Parkway Holdings Limited — Managing Director/ Chief Executive Officer



Other Directorships (for prior 5 years)
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Note:

Angiography Sdn Bhd

Fomema Sdn Bhd

Healthpac Industries Sdn Bhd

Kuala Lumpur Medical Centre (Asia Pacific) Sdn Bhd
Magnetom Imaging Sdn Bhd
Oncology Centre (KL) Sdn Bhd

Pantai Diagnostics Indonesia Sdn Bhd
Pantai Fomema & Systems Sdn Bhd
Pantai Medivest Sdn Bhd

Pantai Support Services Sdn Bhd
Pengkalan Usaha (M) Sdn Bhd
Syarikat Tunas Pantai Sdn Bhd
Maxgold Investments Group Limited ™
Glossmere Investments Limited "
Shenton Medical Holdings Pte Ltd"
S.P.I. Pte. Ltd.™

A1 - Company was dissolved on 18 September 2009
A2 - Company was dissolved on 10 March 2007
A3 - Company was struck off on 9 May 2011



List of Directorships - Present

Singapore

1. Parkway College of Nursing & Allied Health Pte Ltd
2. Parkway Holdings Ltd

3. SMG Medical Group Pte Ltd

4.  Shenton Insurance Pte Ltd

5. Gleneagles Clinical Research International Pte Ltd
6. Parkway Properties Pte Ltd

7.  Parkway Promotions Pte Ltd

8. M & P Investments Pte Ltd

9. Westront Pte Ltd

10. Parkway Hospitals Singapore Pte Ltd

11. Parkway Investments Pte Ltd

12. Parkway Group Healthcare Pte Ltd

13. iXchange Pte Ltd

14.  Mount Elizabeth Healthcare Holdings Ltd
15. Mount Elizabeth Medical Holdings Ltd

16. East Shore Medical Holdings Pte Ltd

17. MENA Services Pte Ltd

18. Mount Elizabeth Ophthalmic Investments Pte Ltd
19. Parkway Healthtech Investments Pte Ltd
20. Goldlink Investments Pte Ltd

21. Medi-Rad Associates Ltd

22. Radiology Consultants Pte Ltd

23. Drayson Investments Pte Ltd

24. Parkway Laboratory Services Ltd

25. Gleneagles Medical Holdings Limited

26. Gleneagles Medical Centre Ltd

27. Gleneagles International Pte Ltd

28. Gleneagles Management Services Pte Ltd
29. Gleneagles Pharmacy Pte Ltd

30. Gleneagles Development Pte Ltd

31. Gleneagles Technologies Services Pte Ltd
32. Parkway Shenton Pte Ltd

33. Nippon Medical Care Pte Ltd

34. Parkway Shenton International Holdings Pte Ltd
35. Shenton Family Medical Clinics Pte Ltd
36. Medical Resources International Pte Ltd
37. Parkway Education Pte Ltd

38. Parkway Novena Holdings Pte Ltd

39. Parkway Novena Pte Ltd

40. Parkway Irrawaddy Pte Ltd

41. CFPS Holdings Pte Ltd

42. Gleneagles CRC Pte Ltd

43. Parkway Pantai Limited



Malaysia
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Pulau Pinang Clinic Sdn Bhd

Mount Elizabeth Health Care Services Sdn. Bhd.
Swiss Zone Sdn. Bhd.

Gleneagles (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd.

GEH Management Services (M) Sdn. Bhd.

Orifolio Options Sdn. Bhd.

Gleneagles Medical Centre (Kuala Lumpur) Sdn. Bhd.
Pantai Holdings Berhad

Cheras Medical Centre Sdn Bhd

Gleneagles Hospital (Kuala Lumpur) Sdn Bhd
Hospital Pantai Ayer Keroh Sdn Bhd

Hospital Pantai Indah Sdn Bhd

Paloh Medical Centre Sdn Bhd

Pantai Group Resources Sdn Bhd

Pantai Hospital Sungai Petani Sdn Bhd
Pantai Hospitals Sdn Bhd

Pantai Integrated Rehab Services Sdn Bhd
Pantai Klang Specialist Medical Centre Sdn Bhd
Pantai Management Resources Sdn Bhd
Pantai Medical Centre Sdn Bhd

Pantai Premier Pathology Sdn Bhd

Pantai — ARC Dialysis Services Sdn Bhd
Syarikat Tunas Pantai Sdn Bhd

Pantai Hospital Johor Sdn Bhd

Pantai Irama Ventures Sdn Bhd

Brunei

1.

Gleneagles JPMC Sdn Bhd

China

1.

ook wd

Shanghai Rui Hong Clinic Co., Ltd

Shanghai Xin Rui Healthcare Co., Ltd

Shanghai Rui Xin Healthcare Co., Ltd

Shanghai Gleneagles International Medical and Surgical Center
Parkway (Shanghai) Hospital Management Ltd

Shanghai Rui Xiang Clinic Co., Ltd

India

1.
2.

Apollo Gleneagles Hospital Ltd
Apollo Gleneagles PET-CT Limited



